
Date & Time: June 14, 2023 @ 10;00 a.m. JOC Coordinator:

Project :

General Building Contractor (10)
General Engineering Contractor (5)
Mechanical Contractor (3)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Demolition/Abatement Contractor (3)
Healthcare General Building (3)       
Healthcare General Engineering (2)                                                                                                                                             
Healthcare Mechanical (3) 

Gordian Rep:
Project No.:

Contract Amount 

GBJOC18 - $5,700,000
GEJOC14 - $3,000,000
MJOC15 - $3,000,000                                         
DAJOC1 - $5,700,000
HCGBJOC1 - $5,700,000
HCGEJOC1 - $5,700,000
HCMJOC1 - $5,700,000   

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email GB GE M DA HCGB HCGE HCM Roll Call
Wakeco Inc.

Anna Velazquez
27286 Via Industria St. A
Temecula, Ca 92590 951-200-5758 estimating@wakecoinc.com X X X X X

MTM Construction, Inc.
Josh Lee
Michelle Lee

16035 Phoenix Dr. 
City of Industry, Ca 91745 626-934-1112

jslee@mtminc.us 
X X X

Mesa Energy Systems Bryan Gilbert
2 Cromwell 
Irvine, CA 92618 949-460-5010

bgilbert@emcor.net
X X X

Bob Walters jr. Construction, Inc. Robbie Heinly 

3918 Naco Perrin Blvd., Suite 113
Victorville, Ca 92395

458-282-0040 robbie@bwjrconstinc.com X X

American Wrecking Inc. Luis Galaviz
2459 Lee Ave.
South Elmonte, CA 91733 626-643-2182

Luis@Americanwreckinginc.com
X X

Pub Construciton, Inc. Rene Gonzalez
23545 Palomino Dr. Suite A-104
Diamond Bar 909-455-0187 Rene@pubconstruction.com  X X X

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet

Michelle Viebach

Leann Black

mailto:estimating@wakecoinc.com
mailto:jslee@mtminc.us
mailto:bgilbert@emcor.net
mailto:robbie@bwjrconstinc.com
mailto:Luis@Americanwreckinginc.com
mailto:Rene@pubconstruction.com




Date & Time: May 31, 2023 at 11:00 am JOC Coordinator:

Project :

General Building Contractor (10)
General Engineering Contractor (5)
Mechanical Contractor (3)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Demolition/Abatement Contractor (3)                Gordian Rep:

Project No.:

Contract Amount 

GBJOC18 - $5,700,000
GEJOC14 - $3,000,000
MJOC15 - $3,000,000                                         
DAJOC1 - $5,700,000

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email GB GE M DA HCGB HCGE HCM Roll Call

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 alex@angelescontractor.com GB GE HCGB HCGE

Johnny Lee johnnyl@angelescontractor.com X

Athena Engineering, Inc. Roxanne Flores 
456 E. Foothill Blvd.
San Dimas, CA 91773 909-971-4472 909-288-3734 Roxyf@athenaengineering.com M HCM X

ATI Restoration, LLC Lori Nelson
3360 East La Palma Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92806 714-283-9990 lori.nelson@atirestoration.com DA X

John Kelbe john.kelbe@atirestoration.com X

Josh Schuler josh.schuler@atirestoration.com X

Jeff Brubaker jeff.burbaker@atirestoration.com X

ABM Building Solutions Nick Thomas
14201 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-255-3277 Nicholas.Thomas@abm.com M HCM X

American Wrecking Inc. Luis Galaviz
2459 Lee Avenue,                   South 
El Monte, CA 91733 626-643-2182 Luis@americanwreckinginc.com DA X

CSI Services Fernando Acihcal

2049 Pacific Coast Highway, Ste. 
213                                                        
Lomita, CA 90717 (310) 530-8111 fernando@csiserviceusa.com GB GE M DA X

D. Burke Mechanical Corporation Janet Gordon
1925 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7700 janet@dburkepipe.com M HCM X

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Bobbi Dulin
4585 Allstate Drive
Riverside, CA 92501 951-274-9880 bobbi.d@dalkeandsons.com GB X

ECG Demolition + Remediation Rafael Solorio
3271 East 19th Street,
Signal Hill, Ca 90755 562-438-7999 rafael@ecgcorp.net DA

Clif Shirley clif@ecgcorp.net

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 suji.ham@exbon.com GB GE M HCGB HCGE HCM

Hee Yang hee.yang@exbon.com

Renee Jang jihyo.jang@exbon.com X

Minwoo Park minwoo.park@exbon.com X

GAMA Contracting Services, Inc. Ernie Valdez
1835 Floradale Avenue
South El Monte, CA 91733 626-442-7200 562-328-8004 evaldez@gamacsi.com DA

Jose Duenas 562-587-4816 jduenas@gamacsi.com X

Leticia Covarrubias leticia@gamacsi.com X

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet

Patricia Banuelos

Leann Black
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Hamel Contracting Inc. Jaime Rangel
26431 Jefferson Avenue, Ste. A  
Murrieta, CA 92562 951-600-2783 ext. 146 951-479-6105 jrangel@hamelinc.com HCGB X

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com GB GE DA HCGB HCGE X

Kinan Kotrash 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com X

Yazmin Barrera yazmin@horizonscci.com X

Integrated Demolition and 
Remediation, Inc. Jay Gandhi

4938 E. La Palma Avenue,        
Anaheim, CA 92807 714-340-3333 jay@idrdemo.com DA X

Pooja Shah info@idrdemo.com X

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. John Eddings
1714 Lindbergh Court, 
La Verne, CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-721-1423 john@laair.net M HCM X

Mackone Development Inc. Rena Abdulrachman
2244 Beverly Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca 90057 213-252-9506 213-792-1974 rabdulrachman@mackone.com GB X

Matt Dugan mdugan@mackone.com

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Bryan Gilbert
2 Cromwell
Irvine, CA 92618 949-460-5010 bgilbert@emcor.net M HCM X

MIK Construction Inc. Justin Min
11727 Arkansas Street,            
Artesia, CA 90701 562-941-2400 justinmin@mikinc.us GB HCGB X

MPG Construction, LLC Mauro Garcia 951-751-0327 mpgconst@yahoo.com GB GE HCGB HCGE X

New Creation Builders Jimmy Chung
17809 Clark Avenue
Bellflower, CA 90706 562-804-0478 ext 116 714-514-4347 jc@newcreationbuilders.com GB GE HCGB HCGE X

NH Environmental, Inc. Nick Guerrero
229 N. California Avenue     City of 
Industry, CA 91744 626-961-7000 nhenenvironmental.com DA

Nexville Construction, Inc. Jonathan Tso
23545 Palomino Drive #135,      
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 213-505-7636 sean@nexvilles.com GB X

Prime Painting Vasilis Tsangaris
17033 Gledhill Street,                     
Northridge, CA 91325 818-833-8866 hq@primeptg.net GB X

PUB Construction, Inc. John Wilson
23545 Palomino Dr. #104
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-455-0187 ext. 106 j.wilson@pubconstruction.com GB GE X

SJD&B, Inc. Sabrina Wan
20451 Valley Blvd., Walnut, Ca 
91789 909.481.0001 x 3103 626-502-8299 sabrina.w@sjdandb.com GB GE HCGB HCGE X

Harry Lee harry.l@sjdandb.com

Spectrum Services Group Darrel Calip
41530 Enterprise Circle S. Ste.  202                                                    
Temecula, CA 92590 760-227-6100 ext. 120 951-553-1281 dcalipo@spectrum-inc.net GB M DA HCGB HCM X

Amanda Vickey Avickery@spectrum-inc.net X

Unlimited Environmental, Inc. Tom Gutierrez
2300 E. Curry St. Building B,         
Long Beach, CA 90805 562-981-6600 info@ueiteam.com DA

Walter Mejia

U.S. Builders & Consultants Tamer Awad 714-317-8402 tamer@us-builders.com HCGB

Mohamed Almallah tooba@us-builders.com

Vincor Construction, Inc. Josh Tarzjani 2651 Saturn St., Brea Ca 92821 714-528-2900 714-305-0092 josh@vincorinc.com GB HCGB X
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Vincent Cortez vincent@vincorinc.com

Watkins Environmental Bryn Butolph
4345 Murphy Canyon Road,       San 
Diego, CA 92123 858-268-1500 Bryn@watkinsenviro.com DA

mailto:vincent@vincorinc.com
mailto:Bryn@watkinsenviro.com


Date & Time: May 31, 2023 at 2:00 pm

Project :

Healthcare General Building (3)       
Healthcare General Engineering (2)                                                                                                                                             
Healthcare Mechanical (3)

Project No.:

Contract Amount 

HCGBJOC1 - $5,700,000
HCGEJOC1 - $5,700,000
HCMJOC1 - $5,700,000                                         

Company Representative 

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho

Johnny Lee

Athena Engineering, Inc. Roxanne Flores 

ABM Building Solutions Nick Thomas

D. Burke Mechanical Corporation Janet Gordon

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
Hee Yang
Renee Jang
Minwoo Park

Hamel Contracting Inc. Jaime Rangel

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
Kinan Kotrash
Yazmin Barrera

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. John Eddings

Mackone Development Inc. Rena Abdulrachman

Matt Dugan

   



Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Bryan Gilbert

MIK Construction Inc. Justin Min

MPG Construction, LLC Mauro Garcia

MTM Construction, Inc. Josh Lee

New Creation Builders Jimmy Chung

SJD&B, Inc. Sabrina Wan
Harry Lee

Spectrum Services Group Darrel Calip

Amanda Vickey
Walter Mejia

U.S. Builders & Consultants Tamer Awad
Mohamed Almallah

Vincor Construction, Inc. Josh Tarzjani
Vincent Cortez

Guldmann William Hunt



JOC Coordinator:

Gordian Rep:

Address Office Cell 
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 

456 E. Foothill Blvd.
San Dimas, CA 91773 909-971-4472 909-288-3734

14201 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-255-3277

1925 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7700

13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222

26431 Jefferson Avenue, Ste. A  
Murrieta, CA 92562 951-600-2783 ext. 146 951-479-6105

432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951

714-728-4276

1714 Lindbergh Court, 
La Verne, CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-721-1423

2244 Beverly Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca 90057 213-252-9506 213-792-1974

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet



2 Cromwell
Irvine, CA 92618 949-460-5010

11727 Arkansas Street,            
Artesia, CA 90701 562-941-2400

951-751-0327

16035 Phoenix Drive,                  City 
of Industry, CA 91745 626-934-1112

17809 Clark Avenue
Bellflower, CA 90706 562-804-0478 ext 116 714-514-4347

20451 Valley Blvd., Walnut, Ca 
91789 909.481.0001 x 3103 626-502-8299

41530 Enterprise Circle S. Ste.  202                                                    
Temecula, CA 92590 760-227-6100 ext. 120 951-553-1281

714-317-8402

2651 Saturn St., Brea Ca 92821 714-528-2900 714-305-0092

595 Pacific Avenue, Suite 100 1-800-664-8834



Email GB GE M DA HCGB HCGE HCM Roll Call

alex@angelescontractor.com GB GE HCGB HCGE

johnnyl@angelescontractor.com X

Roxyf@athenaengineering.com M HCM X

Nicholas.Thomas@abm.com M HCM X

janet@dburkepipe.com M HCM X

suji.ham@exbon.com GB GE M HCGB HCGE HCM
hee.yang@exbon.com
jihyo.jang@exbon.com X
minwoo.park@exbon.com X

jrangel@hamelinc.com HCGB X

mike@horizonscci.com GB GE DA HCGB HCGE X
kinan@horizonscci.com X
yazmin@horizonscci.com X

john@laair.net M HCM X

rabdulrachman@mackone.com GB X

mdugan@mackone.com

   

Patricia Banuelos

Leann Black

mailto:alex@angelescontractor.com
mailto:johnnyl@angelescontractor.com
mailto:Roxyf@athenaengineering.com
mailto:Nicholas.Thomas@abm.com
mailto:janet@dburkepipe.com
mailto:suji.ham@exbon.com
mailto:hee.yang@exbon.com
mailto:jihyo.jang@exbon.com
mailto:minwoo.park@exbon.com
mailto:jrangel@hamelinc.com
mailto:mike@horizonscci.com
mailto:kinan@horizonscci.com
mailto:yazmin@horizonscci.com
mailto:john@laair.net
mailto:rabdulrachman@mackone.com
mailto:mdugan@mackone.com


bgilbert@emcor.net M HCM X

justinmin@mikinc.us GB HCGB X

mpgconst@yahoo.com GB GE HCGB HCGE

jslee@mtminc.us GB HCGB X

jc@newcreationbuilders.com GB GE HCGB HCGE X

sabrina.w@sjdandb.com GB GE HCGB HCGE
harry.l@sjdandb.com

dcalipo@spectrum-inc.net GB M DA HCGB HCM

Avickery@spectrum-inc.net

tamer@us-builders.com HCGB
tooba@us-builders.com

josh@vincorinc.com GB HCGB X
vincent@vincorinc.com

tmc@guldmann.net/whu@guldmann.net HCGB X
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